
 

Money UnitMoney UnitMoney UnitMoney Unit                                  û2001-2002                             Busy Teacher’s Cafe 

Name: ________________________________               Date:____________________________ 
 

Order Form 
 
Directions: Write the items on each line, including price. Then add up your order and pay the 
cashier for your purchases. 
 
 

 Name of Item Quantity Price 

1.    

2.    

3    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

Total:  

Amount Given:  

 

Change:  
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